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76235
94880
92550
281942
89217
98155
82232
203187
219210
222971
220666
1187438
1164938
94538
84582
1187742
87830
270083
272956
282845
96633
271481
1170878
221729
1170759
286006
91154
230237
82027

Wang Amy 1068
Moyland Sally 871
Goodwin Kayla 573
Reyes-Lai | Jessica 535
Ke Tiffany 486
Xu Isabella 470
Sung Rachel 467
Song Hannah 452
Yeoh Irene 443
Yu Mandy 408
Lin Hong 378
Guo Yan 378
Ma Tianyue 286
Wang Yixiao 258
Liu Wantong 255
Sasao Asuka 252
Tan Angie 250
Jin Yudi 242
Cui Amery 234
Uzal Nur 216
Wang Rachel 215
Jiao Emma 200
Morales Lia 197
Chen Sophia 186
Piyadasa Tiana 182
Ando Minami 168
Tan Emily 166
Sun Lucia 148
Li Fang 144
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37
37
37
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
61

1174461
218837
284054

90353

1182997
212114
230166
250034
285091
286014

1132365

1187756
231169

94697
221340
224231

1169109
283260

1173760
216225

84771
85544
220298

1166626

1157628

1183014
264013
198840
215499

1168377
217532

34485

Hou
Krishna
Wang

Wu
Edahiro
Liu
Maluszczak
Mittelham
Liu

Jiang
Rodriguez
Yoshimoto
Dong

Jalli
Menon
Feng
Melendez
Okamoto
Cruz
Rosin
Harris
Huang
Batkhuyag
He

Zai
Kimura
Singaraju
Chan

Cui

Tang

Yu

Dole

Wenwen
Medha
Ziwei
Youruo
Hitomi
Amber
Agnieszka
Nina
Gaoyang
Xuan
Alondra
Hana
Natalie
Sarah
Amoolya
Dariah
Kristal A.
Yurina
Kheith
Olivia
Anwen
Lisa
Amina
Aige
Isabella
Mitsuho
Ananya
Natalie
Kayleigh
Yao
Carmen

Gina

142
139
138
126
126
120
117
112
112
112
112
112
110
110
109
108
108
106
105
97
96
96
89
84
84
84
82
80
79
77
75
72
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78
78
83
84
84
84
87
87
87
90
920
90
90

97611
1186119
1187757
1187758
1187743

86207

92104

279547
1181174
1171127
1171157
1183008
1183050

212153

213603

214856

279692

273188

230877
1180506
1169124

77760

86641

281324
1175117
1171855
1167527

94680

1059

285392

285753
1169110

Liu
Omoda
Yuan
Yumoto
Shinohara
Wang
Paglin
Jiang
Ding
Shanbhag
Cruz Rosaric
Iwakoshi
Zhang
Chen
Gupta
Guo

Luo
Wang
Lin
Ventura
Zheng
Guan
Wang
Ren

Yo

Dong

Yu

Tran
Zhang
Madaan
Xu
Medina

Crystal
Kotomi
Yuanxinai
Fuwa
Yura
Mendy
Laura
Lily
Shihan
Anya
Danelys
Honoka
Zhao
Lucy
Muskan
Jiangshan
Yan
Huixin
Jiaqi
Mei
Chujing
Angela
Shuang
Jiaxin
Ayano
Emma
Terrie
Maria
Mo
Kavyaa
Jiarui

Alahia

70
70
70
70
70
68
64
64
64
60
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
54
54
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
42
42
42
42
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122
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1178089
1180339
1186435
1187691
1185599
1187747
1187724
82231
1171665
219402
76900
277959
243809
269985
271344
1170443
1185670
1186464
1180072
1177172
276734
77897
90919
202992
95786
270703
1171156
1179965
201784
211608
224135
275694

Lee
Tran
Yenn
Aso
Ding
Umemori
Nguyen
Sung
He
Zhang
Loo
Abdrafikova
Deng
Khuntia
Joseph
Cui
Qamar
Ying
Zhang
Shao
Kim
Wang
Chi
Quan
Gu
Huang
Cruz Rosaric
L
Munoz
Fang
Krishna

Qin

Alexus
Mai Ngoc
Kelly
Reina
Zige
Yumeka
Hanh Ngan
Joanna
Angela
Min (winnie)
Rose
Aziza
Zhen
Ananya
Isabella
Megan
Rania
Zhiyan
Jiayi
Luoxuan
Yeonryeong
Crystal
Ge

Emily
Jun
Adela
Camila
Jing
Daniela
Kary
Geetha

Stephanie

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
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130
130
130
130
130
130
130
138
138
138
138
138
143
143
143
143
143
148
149
149
151
151
151
151
151
156
156

284911
1187708
1187725

215165

202367

95603
30833

400413

223261
1187376
1181456
1174245
1183048
1183017
1182996

274903

280666

222815

231177

272586

96513

220824
1182799
1131695

230429

271596

270886

279696

277441
1168551
1170842
1171128

Sun

Do
Nguyen
William
Jayakumar
L

Hao

Tam
Leung
Pingle
Morgan
Harihar
Zhang
Laude
Dae
Kusuhara
Chen
Shi

Lin

Shen
Lam
Chen
Farmani
Huang
Lin

Liu

Qiu
Shanbhag
Huang
Mones

Zhou

Chien Lan
Le Van Linh
Nhu Quynh
Genelia
Swarna
Xiantong (cl:
Yanyan
Jess
Peggy
Ashwini
Lauren
Siya
Xueen
Angelou
Emy Rose
Shoko
Allison
Aria
Sunny
Zichun
Tiffany
Kaye

Dina
Olivia
Yishiuan
Amanda
Shandra
Mira

Holly
Karen

Bethany

Venkaterame Priya

28
28
28
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
16
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
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156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

1178699
1178092
1177091
1181281
1181282
1187715
1187707
1186826
1186831
1184784
1185292
1185324
1187739
276191
273775
281355
286017
284912
283907
285132
285253
285261
285323
270193
267125
268979
271771
272221
224029
229363
219686
218649

Zafar
Lee

Ye

An

An
Huynh
Do
Neal
Pham
Rojas
Arakida
Abdybaeva
Reyes Ramir
Zhao
Cai
Chen
Miki
Tsen
Moon
Gabriel
Dai
Yang

Li
G&#160;lvez
Nie
Yang
Bai
Huang
Lee
Sharon
Cavale

Zhang

Samina
Victoria
Lauren
Dehui Diana
Chi Wai
Ho Thien Th
Le Van Chi
Jill

Winnie
Dahyana
Yukimi
Zhanyl
Silvia

Amy

Carol

Jiayi

Kato

Kyra

Leila
Patricia
Yue

Yufei
Lydia
Sof&#161;a
Mingxuan
Sarah
Sophia
Jinghui
Katy
Sophie
Seema

Amy

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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156
156
156
156
156
156
156
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

215555
215008
147750
211903
211990
82230
81398
89540
94395
81522
5935
35087
53157
74221
95295
96726
222299
222763
271772
270340
1131655
1132458
281950
276750
1181621
1183019
1183035
1183043
1183049
1177293
1178382
1171867

Huang
Zhu
Tang
Guan
Xuan
Sung
Fan
Wilcox
Li
Malek
Wang
Chen
Yip
Kurimay
Wang
Ou
Kashyap
Piyadasa
Bai
Chen
Avila
Vuong
Pan
Yang
Yeh

Lin
Tang
Yuzuha
Zhang
Sheth
Park

Prasad

Hui (may Tol
Minhua
Kathy
Haoran
Xiaogiao
Jia-Yu
Yun

Yoko
Helen
Amanda
Heather
Judy

Lily

Dora
Anastasia
Rachel
Stuti
Tashiya
Stephanie
Michelle
Gilianie
Jenna S.
vy
Cinderella
Chiayu
Julia Qiulei
Siqi

Imai
Yuwen
Kajal
Sihyun
Luya

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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198
198
198
198

1172448
1175404
1176475
1171743

Zhang
Hicks

Sarah
Molly

Sandybayev: Malika

Yang

Haizhu

(2NN, BRENG) RN



